
Tentative IS Committee Meeting Schedule 

Note: These dates are tentative.  Also, to accommodate the challenges of everyone’s schedules, there will 
be a rotation from afternoon to mid-day meetings as well as early to late week.   

- September 28, 2020 (Monday 8:15 am) 
- *October 29, 2020 (Thursday 5:00 pm) 

o This falls during the week of budget meetings 
- November 30, 2020 (Monday 8:15 am) 
- *December 31, 2020 (Thursday 5:00 pm) 

o This falls on New Year’s Day 
- January 25, 2021 (Monday 8:15 am) 
- February 25 , 2021 (Thursday 5:00 pm) 
- March 29 , 2021 (Monday 8:15 am) 
- April 29 , 2021 (Thursday 5:00 pm) 
- May 31 , 2021 (Monday 8:15 am) 
- June 24, 2021 (Thursday 5:00 pm) 
- July 26, 2021 (Monday 8:15 am) 
- August 26, 2021 (Thursday 5:00 pm) 
- September 27, 2021 (Monday 8:15 am) 
- October 28, 2021 (Thursday 5:00 pm) 
- November 29, 2021 (Monday 8:15 am) 
- December 30, 2021 (Thursday 5:00 pm) 
- January 31, 2022 (Monday 8:15 am) 
- February 24, 2022 (Thursday 5:00 pm) 
- March 28, 2022 (Monday 8:15 am) 


